
2023/2024 BUDGET SCHEDULE 

DATE TIME DEPARTMENT 

Friday, October 13, 2023 3:00 PM Operating & Capital Budgets Due 

Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
8:45 PM 
9:00 PM 

Select Board Meeting 
Information Technology 
Fire Department / Health 
Public Works Department 
Police Department /Kennel Maint. 
Communications 
Town Hall 
Employee Benefits / Insurance 
Revenues 
Capital Improvement Plan 

6:30 PM Budget/CIP Workshop & Select Board Meeting 

7:00 PM 1st Budget Review - Budget Committee 

7:00 PM 2nd Budget Review - Budget Committee 

12:00 PM Annual Town Administrative Reports Due 

12:00 PM Annual Town Budgetary Reports Due 

6:30 PM Public Hearing - Budget Committee 

12:00 PM Annual Town Report Print Deadline 

7AM- 7PM Election Day 

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Friday, January 12, 2024 

Friday, February 2, 2024 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 9:00 AM Town Meeting - Budget Adoption 

*Meeting dates and times subject to change


